







索取《香港學前兒童閱讀能力甄別測驗》(RAST-K)及 《香港學前兒童閱讀能力教師觀察量表》(TOC-K)

Application for 'The Hong Kong Reading Ability Screening Test for Preschool Children (RAST-K)' and 'The Hong Kong Reading Ability Teacher Observation Checklist for Preschool Children (TOC-K)'

*** 每機構只可索取一套 Each organisation can get one set only ***

申請人須用英文填寫表格。Applicant must complete the form in English.

機構及部門名稱	
Name of Organisation and department	
機構地址	
Address of Organisation	
負責人姓名	
Name of person-in-charge	
聯絡人/領取人姓名	
Name of contact person / representative	
聯絡電話	傳真
Tel. no.	Fax
聯絡電郵	
E-mail	
请简述 贵機構與幼兒教育相關的	
工作	
Please briefly describe your	
organisation's work in early childhood	
education	

本人授權以上領取人代表本機構,索取《香港學前兒童閱讀能力甄別測驗》(RAST-K)及《香港學前兒童閱讀能力教師觀察量表》(TOC-K)一套,並同意以下相關條款:

- RAST-K及TOC-K之版權屬香港特殊學習困難研究小組(以下簡稱「小組」)所有,任何人士如不曾與「小組」登記使用、 或未獲「小組」事先給予書面許可,一律禁止以任何形式轉載、發放或擅用。
- 2. 本服務隊明白 RAST-K 及 TOC-K 是用於協助幼稚園教師及相關幼教工作者及早識別有潛在讀寫障礙的學前兒童,以便為他們提供合適的支援。
- 3. 本人將妥善保存 RAST-K 及 TOC-K,並只限本機構的臨床/教育心理學家以及特殊幼兒工作員使用。
- 4. 為確保 RAST-K 及 TOC-K 的信度和效度,本人承諾在使用時,不會把測驗內容以任何形式交予學生、家長或其他人士。

I authorise the representative named above to represent my organisation to apply for a set of 'The Hong Kong Reading Ability Screening Test for Preschool Children (RAST-K)' and 'The Hong Kong Reading Ability Teacher Observation Checklist for Preschool Children (TOC-K)', and agree to the following terms:

1. The copyright of the RAST-K and TOC-K is owned by the Hong Kong Specific Learning Difficulties Research Team (HKSLD). Any republication, redistribution, or unauthorised use is prohibited without the proper registration or prior written consent of the HKSLD.

2. I understand that the RAST-K and TOC-K are intended for use by kindergarten teachers and related childcare professionals to identify preschool children with potential risk of Dyslexia, thereby providing appropriate support to these children.

3. I will maintain the RAST-K and TOC-K in good condition, and they are used by our clinical/educational psychologists and special child care workers only.

4. To ensure the reliability and validity of the RAST-K and TOC-K and privacy compliance, I agree to make the necessary arrangements to safeguard the confidentiality of the test materials. I will not disclose the test contents to students, parents, or others.

負責人簽署 Signature of the person-in-charge 日期 Date 機構蓋章 Stamp of the organisation

*	請注意,成功申請者將在核實申請資格後,收到電郵通知領取方法。
	Please note that successful applicants will receive an email notification regarding the collection method after their application eligibility
	has been verified

參考編號 Ref. No: (只供內部填寫 For internal use only)